
Mock GCSE Exams and Year 9 Assessments
March/April 2024

Thursday 1 February 9.05am English Assessment

Friday 8 March 9.10am Science Assessment

Monday 15 April 9.10am Maths Assessment

Wednesday 17 April 9.10am Maths Assessment

Tuesday 5 March 1.15pm Statistics mock

Wednesday 13 March 9.00am Statistics mock

Monday 4 March 10.15am German Listening mock

Monday 4 March 11.35am French Listening mock

Monday 4 March 1.15pm Maths mock

Tuesday 5 March 9.00am English Literature mock

Wednesday 6 March 9.00am Biology mock

Thursday 7 March 9.00am Chemistry mock

Monday 11 March 1.15pm Maths mock

Tuesday 12 March 9.00am English Language mock

Thursday 14 March 9.00am Physics mock 

Friday 15 March 9.00am Additional Maths mock

YEAR 9

YEAR 10

YEAR 11


